
SAINT ANTONIN SOFIA 2002 CAB CUCUZZA BIANCA 2002 CAU
PEREYRA IRAOLA ESPERANZA 2002 CAS MONTI SOFIA 2002 CAU

GRAVIER Tiziano 2002 CN ESCURRA TOMAS 2002 CAU
PEREZ ROMERO NAZARENO 2003 CAE TEDIN HUGO 2003 CAS

BRAVO ALDANA 2000 SCB ZORRAQUIN ROCIO 2000 CAS
BALDINI GIULIANA 2001 CAU MARINA ANGELA 2001 CAS
TORNERO ANNA JAIONE 2000 SCB BOBBIO ISABELLA 2001 CAS

BEGINO Juan Cruz 2000 CAU GONZALEZ LL. Francisco 2000 CAS
VALENZUELA EMILIO 2000 SCB SHENDERA IVAN 2001 CAU
BARRERA Tobias 2000 CAU MONTI FERNANDO 2001 CAU

2003 CAS
2003 CAS

2003 CAS
2002 CAS

2001 CAU
2001 CELL
2000 CAU
2001 CAS
2001 CAS
2001 CAS
2001 CAS
2001 CAU
2001 CAS
2000 CAS

2001 CAU
2000 CAS
2001 CAS
2001 CAS
2000 CAU
2001 CAS

MONTI SOFIA 2002 CAU

GRAVIER TIZIANO 2002 CN PEREZ R. NAZARENO 2003 CAE
PAUL PEDRO 2002 ADCL

TORNERO JAIONE 2000 SCB
RODRIGUEZ JUANA 2001 CELL

BEGINO Juan Cruz 2000 CAU CANTERO TOMAS 2000 CAU
ALONSO Bautista 2000 CN
VAN DITMAR DELFIN 2000 CN
MONTI FERNANDO 2001 CAU

ORTEGA VELARDE LUCIO

ETCHAIDE GUADALUPE
KUIPERS BERNARDITA

BLAQUIER DIOGENES

BENITEZ CRUZ SARA

ETCHAIDE FLORENCIA
RODRIGUEZ JUANA

ERLAN MARTINA
RODRIGUEZ GIESSO CATALINA

MIGNAQUY ELISA
COSTANTINI MAIA

RUZO CAMILA

AMADEO MIGUEL
BLAQUIER AGUSTIN
CANTERO TOMAS

POWELL SEAN

U14 Niñas 

U 14 Varones

U16 Niñas 

U 16 Varones

U14 Niñas 

U 14 Varones

U16 Niñas 

AMADEO BENJAMIN

U 16 Varones

U16 Niñas 

U 16 Varones

SUPLENTES

EQUIPO 1 EQUIPO 2

COMPETENCIAS CADETES HEMISFERIO NORTE 2015/2016

BORRUFA 2016 ‐ 25 al 28 de Enero 

SKOFJA LOKA, ESLOVENIA ‐ 12 al 14 de Febrero

U14 Niñas  U14 Niñas 

U 14 Varones U 14 Varones

U16 Niñas 

U 16 Varones

ZORRAQUIN TRINIDAD

U 14 Niñas
BENITEZ CRUZ MALENA

EQUIPO 1 SUPLENTES

U 14 Varones

U16 Niñas 

U 16 Varones
BAEZA MARTIN

FASA ‐ 07/01/2016



MONTI SOFIA 2002 CAU

GRAVIER TIZIANO 2002 CN

RODRIGUEZ JUANA 2001 CELL

BEGINO Juan Cruz 2000 CAU CANTERO TOMAS 2000 CAU
ALONSO Bautista 2000 CN
VAN DITMAR DELFIN 2000 CN
MONTI FERNANDO 2001 CAU

SAINT ANTONIN SOFIA 2002 CAB USTARIZ ESMERALDA 2003 CN
PEREYRA IRAOLA ESPERANZA 2002 CAS ROSENKJAER CATALINA 2002 SCB

MONTI SOFIA 2002 CAU

GRAVIER TIZIANO 2002 CN CURIPAN FRANCO 2002 CAVLA
CHOZAS FELIPE 2002 CAS PEREZ ROMERO NAZARENO 2003 CAE

ALARCON BAUTISTA 2002 CAVLA
PELUDERO IAGO 2003 SCB
TEDIN HUGO 2003 CAS
GRESSANI FRANCO 2003 SCB

BRAVO ALDANA 2000 SCB TORNERO ANA JAIONE 2000 SCB
ALIAGA CLARA 2001 SCB MAZZOLENI M. MARIA LAURA 2001 SCB
DEN DULK CARMELA 2000 SCB ZORRAQUIN ROCIO 2000 CAS

MARINA ANGELA 2001 CAS
PEREZ MARIA CLARA 2001 SCB

BEGINO JUAN CRUZ 2000 CAU VALENZUELA EMILIO 2000 SCB
ALONSO BAUTISTA 2000 CN GONZALEZ LL. FRANCISCO 2000 CAS
VAN DITMAR DELFIN 2000 CN MONTI FERNANDO 2001 CAU

PANDOLFI JOAQUIN 2001 SCB

USTARIZ ESMERALDA 2003 CN

GRAVIER Tiziano 2002 CN DE PELLEGRIN SANTIAGO 2003 CN
CHOZAS FELIPE 2002 CAS TEDIN HUGO CAS

ZORRAQUIN ROCIO 2000 CAS RUZO CAMILA 2000 CAS
MARINA ANGELA 2000  CAS

ALONSO Bautista 2000 CN
VAN DITMAR DELFIN 1999 CN
GONZALEZ LL. Francisco 2000 CAS

U14 Niñas  U14 Niñas 

U 14 Varones U 14 Varones

U16 Niñas  U16 Niñas 

U 16 Varones U 16 Varones

U 16 Varones U 16 Varones

U16 Niñas  U16 Niñas 

U14 Niñas  U14 Niñas 

U 14 Varones U 14 Varones

U 14 Varones

U14 Niñas  U14 Niñas 

U 14 Varones

EQUIPO 1 SUPLENTES

EQUIPO 1

EQUIPO 1 SUPLENTES

U16 Niñas  U16 Niñas 

U 16 Varones U 16 Varones

TOPOLINO, ITALIA ‐ 3 al 5 de Marzo

SUPLENTES
ZAGREB‐SJLEME, CROACIA ‐ 15 al 17 de Febrero

WHISTLER CUP, CANADA ‐ 1 al 3 de Abril

FASA ‐ 07/01/2016


